
ANTALYA WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
11-17 February 2019
"Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Haeng Jik KR 73 47 1.553 2 9 7 1

MONTES Antonio ES 69 45 1.533 2 7 5 2
KIM Bong chul KR 60 42 1.428 2 6 6 3

B
NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 42 1.904 4 10 9 1
CAPAK Can TR 76 42 1.809 2 11 8 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 53 42 1.261 0 5 5 3

C
CHOI Wan Young KR 80 69 1.159 4 7 5 1
LEPPENS Eddy BE 76 38 2.000 2 9 8 2

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 51 55 0.927 0 5 4 3

D
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 43 1.860 4 11 7 1

BAS Serdar TR 70 41 1.707 2 16 7 2
PENNÖR David SE 41 40 1.025 0 5 4 3

E
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 27 2.962 4 15 13 1

CELIK Murat TR 47 47 1.000 2 8 5 2
NADY Riad EG 54 48 1.125 0 7 5 3

F
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 80 34 2.352 4 11 9 1

BULUT Savas TR 62 41 1.512 2 7 5 2
DUONG Anh Vu VN 42 41 1.024 0 6 5 3

G
MA Minh Cam VN 70 35 2.000 2 8 8 1
TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 51 1.470 2 8 6 2
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 67 50 1.340 2 6 6 3

H
FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 53 1.509 4 7 6 1

HOFMAN Glenn NL 74 73 1.013 2 4 4 2
ABDIN Mohamed EG 57 58 0.982 0 4 4 3

I
PALAZON Javier ES 80 57 1.403 3 7 6 1
NELIN Dion DK 78 57 1.368 2 7 5 2

CARLSEN Tonny DK 74 58 1.275 1 6 5 3

J
MARTINEZ David ES 80 49 1.632 4 9 7 1
KANG Dong Koong KR 71 55 1.290 2 8 7 2

KANG In-Won KR 58 48 1.208 0 7 6 3

K
CHO Myung Woo KR 80 27 2.962 4 11 10 1

MORALES Robinson CO 65 51 1.274 2 6 6 2
LEE Sun Woong KR 43 50 0.860 0 4 4 3

L
HORN Martin DE 80 45 1.777 4 18 6 1

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 71 58 1.224 2 5 5 2
KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 74 55 1.345 0 7 6 3
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 80 27 2.962 4 15 13 1

CHO Myung Woo KR 80 27 2.962 4 11 10 2
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 80 34 2.352 4 11 9 3

NGO Dinh Nai VN 80 42 1.904 4 10 9 4
SANCHEZ Daniel ES 80 43 1.860 4 11 7 5
HORN Martin DE 80 45 1.777 4 18 6 6

MARTINEZ David ES 80 49 1.632 4 9 7 7
FORTHOMME Roland BE 80 53 1.509 4 7 6 8
CHOI Wan Young KR 80 69 1.159 4 7 5 9
PALAZON Javier ES 80 57 1.403 3 7 6 10
MA Minh Cam VN 70 35 2.000 2 8 8 11
KIM Haeng Jik KR 73 47 1.553 2 9 7 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
LEPPENS Eddy BE 76 38 2.000 2 9 8 13
CAPAK Can TR 76 42 1.809 2 11 8 14
BAS Serdar TR 70 41 1.707 2 16 7 15

MONTES Antonio ES 69 45 1.533 2 7 5 16
BULUT Savas TR 62 41 1.512 2 7 5 17
TÜZÜL Murat TR 75 51 1.470 2 8 6 18
NELIN Dion DK 78 57 1.368 2 7 5 19

KANG Dong Koong KR 71 55 1.290 2 8 7 20
MORALES Robinson CO 65 51 1.274 2 6 6 21

NGUYEN Duc Anh Chien VN 71 58 1.224 2 5 5 22
HOFMAN Glenn NL 74 73 1.013 2 4 4 23
CELIK Murat TR 47 47 1.000 2 8 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
KIM Bong chul KR 60 42 1.428 2 6 6 25
YÜKSEL Adnan TR 67 50 1.340 2 6 6 26
CARLSEN Tonny DK 74 58 1.275 1 6 5 27

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 74 55 1.345 0 7 6 28
KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 53 42 1.261 0 5 5 29

KANG In-Won KR 58 48 1.208 0 7 6 30
NADY Riad EG 54 48 1.125 0 7 5 31

PENNÖR David SE 41 40 1.025 0 5 4 32
DUONG Anh Vu VN 42 41 1.024 0 6 5 33
ABDIN Mohamed EG 57 58 0.982 0 4 4 34
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 51 55 0.927 0 5 4 35
LEE Sun Woong KR 43 50 0.860 0 4 4 36


